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Grund: Platta på mark 
 

Väggstommar: 
 
Tvärställda/ 
Hörnreglar: 

45x120mm levereras i 10 sektioner 
45x170mm levereras i 6 sektioner 
45x120mm  
45x170mm  
 

Hammarband: 
Syll: 
 
Sylltätning: 
Expanderspik:  

45x120mm  
45x170mm 
 
120/170mm 
8x90mm 

  

Tak: 
Limträ: 
 

Takåsar 23° (spv 6220mm) 
9+9st. 45x315  
90x450 Limträbalkar 
90x405 Limträbalkar 
90x90   Limträpelare 

Beslagspaket: 5x80   Skruv 
6x100 Skruv 
4x40 Ankarskruv 
90x90 Vinkel 
 

 


